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Registration changes happen in MyUI. More detailed process information can be found online.  
 
Adding a course/joining a waitlist during the first week of classes  
 
Adding a course after the first week (semester-length classes) or during the first week (off-cycle classes) 
 
Changing sections, dropping a course, and other registration processes 
 
Students should wait at least 24 hours for all changes to show up in MyUI. Consult your academic advisor for 
questions or concerns regarding your class schedule or issues with the enrollment process. 
 
 
Coordinators for common courses are listed below. For questions or concerns, refer to the listed instructions or 
contact for the individual course. 
 
Tippie Courses 
 
ACCT:2100 - Introduction to Financial Accounting 
Course Instructor: Jaron Wilde 
For enrollment questions, contact Carolyn Reddick 
 
ACCT:2200 - Managerial Accounting Analytics & Data Visualization 
Course Instructor: Lisa Dutchik 
For enrollment questions, contact Lisa Dutchik. Students who add the course after the start date are missing 
assignments and will only be able to receive partial credit on the assignments that are past due. 
 
BAIS:1500 - Business Computing Essentials 
Course Instructor: Jim Chaffee 
 
BAIS:2800 – Foundations of Business Analytics 
Course Instructor: Kristina Bigsby  
For enrollment questions, contact the section instructor 
 
BAIS:3000 – Operations Management – off-cycle course 
Course Instructor: Renato de Matta 
 
BAIS:3005 – Information Systems – off-cycle course 
Course Instructor: Kristy Walker  
 
BUS:2200 – Discover Business at Tippie 
Course Instructor: Dusty Persinger 
For enrollment questions, contact tippie-bus-add@uiowa.edu  
 
BUS:3000 – Business Communication and Protocol 
Adds and section changes will not be granted after the second week. For enrollment questions, contact tippie-
bus-add@uiowa.edu  
 
ECON:1100 – Principles of Microeconomics 
Course Instructor (0AAA, 0BBB): Sarah Frank  

https://registrar.uiowa.edu/students/registration/register-classes#accordion-item-4741-0
https://registrar.uiowa.edu/students/registration/registration-changes#add
https://registrar.uiowa.edu/students/registration/registration-changes
https://myui.uiowa.edu/my-ui/home.page
mailto:jaron-wilde@uiowa.edu
mailto:carolyn-reddick@uiowa.edu
mailto:lisa-dutchik@uiowa.edu
mailto:lisa-dutchik@uiowa.edu
mailto:james-chaffee@uiowa.edu
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/kristina-gavin
mailto:renato-dematta@uiowa.edu
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/kristy-walker
mailto:dusty-persinger@uiowa.edu
mailto:tippie-bus-add@uiowa.edu
mailto:tippie-bus-add@uiowa.edu
mailto:tippie-bus-add@uiowa.edu
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/sarah-frank
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Course Instructor (0DDD): Armando Zavaleta 
For enrollment questions, contact Michelle Highly with proof from instructor allowing the section change 
  

mailto:armando-zavaleta@uiowa.edu
mailto:michelle-highly@uiowa.edu
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ECON:1200 – Principles of Macroeconomics 
Course Instructor (0AAA): Sougata Poddar  
Course Instructor (0CCC, 0DDD): Jin Qin 
For enrollment questions, contact Michelle Highly with proof from instructor allowing the section change 
 
FIN:3000 – Introductory Financial Management 
Course Instructor (0001): Heidi Dybevik 
Course Instructor (0002, 0003): Jon Garfinkel 
For enrollment questions, contact Michelle Highly 
 
MGMT:2000 – Introduction to Law 
Course Instructor (0001, 0002, 0003): Andy Hosmanek  
Course Instructor: (0004): Daniel Feltes 
For enrollment questions, contact Andy Hosmanek 
 
MGMT:2100 – Introduction to Management 
Course Instructor (0AAA & 0BBB): Eean Crawford 
For enrollment questions, contact Eean Crawford 
Course Instructor (0EXW): Sue Dustin  
For enrollment questions, contact Sue Dustin 
 
MKTG:3000 – Intro to Marketing Strategy 
Course Instructor: Robert Rouwenhorst 
For enrollment questions, contact Michelle Highly 
 
CLAS Courses 
 
RHET:1030 – Rhetoric 
To add or change sections, contact rhetoric@uiowa.edu 
Adds and section changes will not be granted after 4:30pm on Friday, August 29 
 
MATH:1350 – Quantitative Reasoning for Business 
Course Instructor (000A, 000D): Valentyna Bezugla 
Course Instructor (000B, 000C): Sergii Bezuglyi 
For enrollment questions, contact the section instructor 
 
STAT:1030 – Statistics for Business 
Course Instructor: Joseph Lang 
For enrollment questions, contact the section instructor or statistics@uiowa.edu 

https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/sougata-poddar
mailto:jin-qin@uiowa.edu
mailto:michelle-highly@uiowa.edu
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/heidi-dybevik
mailto:jon-garfinkel@uiowa.edu
mailto:michelle-highly@uiowa.edu
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/andrew-hosmanek
mailto:daniel-feltes@uiowa.edu
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/andrew-hosmanek
mailto:eean-crawford@uiowa.edu
mailto:eean-crawford@uiowa.edu
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/susan-dustin
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/susan-dustin
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/people/robert-rouwenhorst
mailto:michelle-highly@uiowa.edu
mailto:rhetoric@uiowa.edu
mailto:valentyna-bezugla@uiowa.edu
mailto:sergii-bezuglyi@uiowa.edu
mailto:joseph-lang@uiowa.edu
mailto:statistics@uiowa.edu

